

Bid Tabulation																																			
Concrete Sidewalk and Pads – Heartland Park, #17-013																																			
BASE BID				Lauritzen & Sons Concrete, LLC		Sweetens Concrete Services, LLC		Crafton Contracting Co		K.J.U., Inc. d.b.a. K.J. Unnerstall Construction Co		L Keeley Construction		RV Wagner, Inc.																					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL																				
1	Concrete Sidewalk: 4" thick; 5' wide; approximately 245 S.Y. non-reinforced concrete sidewalk, with 4" compacted type 5 aggregate	S.Y.	245	\$53.30	\$13,058.50	\$61.16	\$14,984.20	\$63.00	\$15,435.00	\$110.00	\$26,950.00	\$110.00	\$26,950.00	\$87.40	\$21,413.00																				
2	28 L.F. Flush Curb see specs	L.F.	27.07	\$35.00	\$947.45	\$22.00	\$595.54	\$27.00	\$730.89	\$75.00	\$2,030.25	\$225.00	\$6,090.75	\$73.00	\$1,976.11																				
BID TOTAL					\$14,005.95		\$15,579.74		\$16,165.89		\$28,980.25		\$33,040.75		\$23,389.11																				
ALTERNATE #1																																			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL																				
1	Concrete Bump Out/Sitting Areas: approximately 58 S.Y. 4" thick non-reinforced concrete area, with 4" compacted type 5 aggregate	S.Y.	57.95	\$53.30	\$3,088.74	\$59.13	\$3,426.58	\$63.00	\$3,650.85	\$93.00	\$5,389.35	\$118.00	\$6,838.10	\$87.40	\$5,064.83																				
ALTERNATE #2																																			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL																				
1	Concrete Pads: 4' x 8' ; approximately 3.5 S.Y. 4" thick non-reinforced concrete sidewalk, with 4" compacted type 5 aggregate	Each	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$206.96	\$827.84	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00																				
Base Bid + Alternate 1:					\$17,094.69						\$19,006.32						\$19,816.74						\$34,369.60						\$39,878.85						\$28,453.94
Base Bid + Alt 1 and 2:					\$18,294.69						\$19,834.16						\$21,316.74						\$36,969.60						\$43,878.85						\$30,853.94

Bid Tabulation															
Concrete Sidewalk and Pads – Heartland Park, #17-013															
BASE BID				Byrne and Jones Construction		Karrenbrock Construction, Inc.		T.S. Banze Construction, Inc.		Lamke Trenching & Excavating, Inc.		E. Meier Contracting		K&K Concrete & Construction, LLC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Concrete Sidewalk: 4" thick; 5' wide; approximately 245 S.Y. non-reinforced concrete sidewalk, with 4" compacted type 5 aggregate	S.Y.	245	\$95.00	\$23,275.00	\$90.00	\$22,050.00	\$83.25	\$20,396.25	\$85.00	\$20,825.00	\$78.00	\$19,110.00	\$100.00	\$24,500.00
2	28 L.F. Flush Curb see specs	L.F.	27.07	\$143.00	\$3,871.01	\$100.00	\$2,707.00	\$60.00	\$1,624.20	\$62.00	\$1,678.34	\$81.00	\$2,192.67	\$80.00	\$2,165.60
BID TOTAL					\$27,146.01		\$24,757.00		\$22,020.45		\$22,503.34		\$21,302.67		\$26,665.60
ALTERNATE #1															
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Concrete Bump Out/Sitting Areas: approximately 58 S.Y. 4" thick non-reinforced concrete area, with 4" compacted type 5 aggregate	S.Y.	57.95	\$87.00	\$5,041.65	\$50.00	\$2,897.50	\$83.25	\$4,824.34	\$85.00	\$4,925.75	\$75.00	\$4,346.25	\$100.00	\$5,795.00
ALTERNATE #2															
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Concrete Pads: 4' x 8' ; approximately 3.5 S.Y. 4" thick non-reinforced concrete sidewalk, with 4" compacted type 5 aggregate	Each	4	\$960.00	\$3,840.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
Base Bid + Alternate 1:					\$32,187.66		\$27,654.50		\$26,844.79		\$27,429.09		\$25,648.92		\$32,460.60
Base Bid + Alt 1 and 2:					\$36,027.66		\$29,254.50		\$28,044.79		\$31,029.09		\$28,448.92		\$33,660.60